
Once upon a time, there were a group
of friends who really needed good

coffee and food

This is you now
- dive in!



COFFEE PREPARED IN
YOUR METHOD OF CHOICE

CHEMEX
SYPHON
V60
FRENCH PRESS

*Ask about our single origins
and signature blends.

110
110
105
105

BLACK
WAKE UP CALL
(Filtered Co�ee with Double Espresso)

*Add milk.

90
110

15

REGULAR
DOPPIO
MACCHIATO
LONG BLACK
CORTADO
PICCOLO LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
CAFFEE LATTE

*Add non-dairy milk.

60
75

70 / 85
65 / 80

70
75
95

85 / 100 / 115
85 / 100 / 115

30

CAFFE MOCHA
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
TOFFEE NUT COFFEE
CRÉME BRULEE CAPPUCCINO
FLAVORED CAPPUCCINO
FLAVORED LATTE
HOT MATCHA LATTE
ROSE LATTE
SALTED CARAMEL LATTE 
HOT CHOCOLATE
SLEDGE HAMMER
(Hot chocolate with Two Shots of Espresso)

115 / 130 / 145
120 / 135 / 150
120 / 135 / 150

100 / 115
115 / 130 / 145
115 / 130 / 145

125 / 140
115 / 130 / 145
115 / 130 / 145

125 / 140
135 / 145

HOT SIGNATURES

ESPRESSO BASED

FILTERED

*Add non-dairy milk.
*Flavors: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Rose, Cinnamon.

30
30



COLD SIGNATURES

ICED LATTE
COFFEE MOCHA ICED LATTE
TOFFEE NUT ICED LATTE
COLD BREW (Single Origin)
MATCHA ICED LATTE
BLENDED ICED COFFEE
CARAMEL ICED COFFEE
FRESH BANANA ICED COFFEE
SALTED CARAMEL ICED COFFEE
TOFFEE NUT ICED COFFEE 

100
130
135
105
140
100
130
110
130
135

SIGNATURE SPANISH LATTEES

ORIGINAL
LAVENDER
VANILLA
CHOCOLATE

110
120
120
120

SHAKES

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
VANILLA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE
MANGO SHAKE
OREO SHAKE
PEANUTBUTTER SHAKE
LOTUS SHAKE

120
120
120
120
120
130
155

FRESH JUICES

ORANGE JUICE
LEMONADE JUICE
PEACH ICE TEA

*Ask about our seasonal juices.

90
90

100

NORSHEK TEA

BLACK TEA
CHAI LATTE
FIRE IT UP
(Ginger, cinnamon & lemon)

GREEN TEA MIX
(Green tea, fennel, anise & licorice)

TAKE IT EASY / HERBAL TEA MIX
(Chamomile, anise, hibiscus, thyme,
caraway & calendula)

60
70
70

70

70

CANNED & BOTTLED BEVERAGES

SMOOTHIES

WATER
SPARKLING WATER
SOFT DRINKS

20
35
40

STRAWBERRY (Vegan)
MANGO (Vegan)
GINGER BANANA MANGO
POWER BOOST
(Granola, almond banana & peanutbutter)

MANGO PASSION (Vegan)

SUPER GREEN POWER
(Spinach, cucumbers & kiwi)

SUNRISE SUNSET
(Orange juice, apples & strawberries)

GREEN GOODNESS
(Apples, kiwi & basil)

110
110
115

145

125
120

120

125



FARMERS EGG Serving Before 3 PM

THE OG BREAKFAST
(Two sunny side eggs served with oriental sausage, roasted potatoes,

cherry tomatoes, mushrooms & freshly toasted French sourdough) 

EGG BENEDICT 
(Two poached eggs on English mu�n with sautéed spinach

covered with hollandaise sauce, served with side salad) 

HALLOUMI OMELET  
(Three eggs, halloumi cheese, thyme paste, served

with a side salad & freshly toasted French sourdough)

SPANISH OMELET 
(Three eggs, pesto sauce, onions, bell pepper, mushroom, cherry tomato,

served with a side & freshly toasted French sourdough)

SHAKSHOUKA
(Three sunny side up eggs, halloumi cheese, in a chili homemade tomato sauce)

EGGS YOUR WAY
(Three eggs served sunny side up, scrambled or omelet

with a side salad & freshly toasted French sourdough)

350

270

260

225

250

210

*Add smoked salmon.

*Add pastrami.

*Add smoked turkey.

*Add sausage.

190
90
70

120

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES  Serving Before 3 PM

Served with a side of green salad in a ciabatta bread.

TWO CHEESE PESTO
(Grilled halloumi with mozzarella cheese, homemade pesto sauce, tomatoes, lettuce & olives) 

SUNRISE SANDWICH 
(Three scrambled egg with feta cheese, avocado and rocket leaves)

GRILLED HALLOUMI
(With tomatoes, cucumbers, mint leaves & olives)

FALAFEL WRAP 
(With lettuce, baby rocket leaves, carrot, tomato, pickles, tahini sauce in a tortilla bread)

SALMON SANDWICH 
(Smoked salmon, cream cheese, lemon slices, rocket leaves & capers)

270

240

230

200

360

GOAT CHEESE APPLE GOODNESS
(Goat cheese with fresh apples, caramelized almonds, and honey drizzle)

CHICKEN PISTACHIO
(Grilled chicken breast on a bed of mashed avocados,

crushed pistachios, and honey mustard sauce)

260

310

POWER BREAKFAST
(Two sunny side up eggs, smoked salmon, baby rocket leaves, cream cheese & avocado) 

AVOCADO RUSH 
(Fresh avocado with rocket leaves with soy sauce)

SALMON KIWI BLAST
(Smoked salmon with radish, capers, spring onions, fresh kiwi slices and orange mustard sauce)

390

200

330

SOURDOUGH FEAST Serving Before 3 PM
Open-faced sandwich served with a side of green salad



HONEY GRANOLA 
(Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) 

SEASONAL GRANOLA  
(Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top)

OATS CINNAMON 
(Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon,

coconut flakes and milk topped with honey drizzle)

240

220

200

MAN’OUSHE
(Toasted bagel with an exquisite spread of dry thyme and olive oil,

served with a creamy labneh, cherry tomatoes, mint & olives) 

CREAM CHEESE 
(Toasted bagel with cream cheese spread, served with

a side of fresh cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, mint & olives) 

GRILLED CHEESE & PESTO 
(Toasted bagel with a mix of swiss, cheddar, and mozzarella cheese

with pesto sauce, lettuce & olives, served with a side salad)

TURKEY & CHEESE 
(Toasted bagel with smoked turkey, melted cheese, tomatoes,

lettuce, pickles and cocktail sauce, served with a side salad) 

SALMON & CREAM CHEESE
(Toasted bagel with smoked salmon, cream cheese,

rocket leaves and capers, served with a side salad) 

PEANUT BUTTER
(Toasted bagel with peanut butter spread, banana, honey & chia seeds)

190

200

245

260

350

200

HOMEMADE PANCAKES & TOASTS

CHOCOLATE BANANA PANCAKE    
BUTTER & HONEY PANCAKE
LOTUS PANCAKE
VERY BERRY PANCAKE
SALTED CARAMEL FRENCH TOAST
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce)

240
210
270
230
250

WHOLESOME BOWLS

HALLOUMI FATTOUSH 
(Nation’s favorite – needs no introduction) 

GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT
(Beetroot, goat cheese, honey, orange segments, lettuce, fresh

strawberries, caramelized almonds & honey balsamic dressing)

LOADED HOUSE SALAD
(Grilled chicken breast, avocado, fusilli pasta, crispy tortilla, lettuce, rocket leaves,

shredded carrots, olive, cheese, cherry tomatoes, corn & lemon mayo dressing)

HIGH PROTEIN SALAD
(Quinoa, grilled chicken breast, hard-boiled egg, avocado slices, lettuce,

sweet corn, cherry tomatoes, caramelized almonds & honey mustard dressing)

240

310

320

345

BAGELS
Have it in plain or multigrain bagel (extra 15 EGP)

SALADS



FOR DESSERTS

Check our display for a selection of
fresh desserts and many more...

CLASSIC BEEF BURGER
(150 gm beef patty, lettuce, tomatoes, onions & cocktail sauce) 

SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER
(150 gm beef patty, swiss cheese, fresh mushroom & mayonnaise)

CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER
(Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, pickles, tomatoes, cheddar cheese & thousand island sauce)

280

320

280

BURGERS
Served with your choice of fries or sweet potato & homemade coleslaw.

Serving Starting 3 PM

SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO
(Smoked salmon, lettuce, baby rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, avocado,

radish, orange segments, capers & homemade orange mustard dressing)

QUINOA HOUSE SALAD
(Quinoa, lettuce, baby rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, orange segments, apple

slices, roasted almonds, pomegranates & homemade orange mustard dressing)

375

290

CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH
(Grilled chicken breast, mozzarella cheese, pesto sauce, mayonnaise & lettuce) 

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS
(Grilled chicken breast, bell pepper, sweet corn, onions, mix cheese

& jalapenos in tortilla bread, served with sour cream)

HONEY CHICKEN AVOCADO
(Grilled chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, pickles and home-made honey mustard sauce)

CHICKEN BBQ
(Grilled chicken breast, mozzarella cheese, onions, bell

pepper, mushroom, corn, BBQ sauce and mayonnaise) 

PULLED BEEF
(100 gm shredded beef, mozzarella cheese, mayonnaise,

onions, mushroom, fresh cream & BBQ sauce)

315

290

315

300

350

*Add avocado.

*Add chicken.

*Add smoked salmon.

*Add boiled egg.

75
95

190
25

LUNCH SANDWICHES  Serving Starting 3 PM

Served with your choice of fries or sweet potato in a cabatta bread.

*Add swiss cheese

*Add cheddar cheese

60
50

Get social with us!
@dailydose.elgouna

Prices are all inclusive and in EGP.


