ONCE UPON A TIME, THERE WERE A GROUP OF FRIENDS WHO REALLY NEEDED GOOD COFFEE AND FOOD







COFFEE PREPARED IN YOUR METHOD OF CHOICE

CHEMEX	110
SYPHON	110
V60	105
FRENCH PRESS	105

*Ask about our single origins and signature blends.

FILTERED

BLACK	90
WAKE UP CALL	110
(Filtered Coffee with Double Espresso)	
*Add milk.	15
Add mik.	15

ESPRESSO BASED

REGULAR	60
DOPPIO	75
MACCHIATO	70 / 85
LONG BLACK	65/80
CORTADO	70
PICCOLO LATTE	75
FLAT WHITE	95
CAPPUCCINO	85/100/115
CAFFEE LATTE	85/100/115
*Add non-dairy milk.	30

HOT SIGNATURES

CAFFE MOCHA	115 / 130 / 145
CARAMEL MACCHIATO	120 / 135 / 150
TOFFEE NUT COFFEE	120 / 135 / 150
CRÉME BRULEE CAPPUCCINO	100 / 115
FLAVORED CAPPUCCINO	115 / 130 / 145
FLAVORED LATTE	115 / 130 / 145
HOT MATCHA LATTE	125 / 140
ROSE LATTE	115 / 130 / 145
SALTED CARAMEL LATTE	115 / 130 / 145
HOT CHOCOLATE	125 / 140
SLEDGE HAMMER	135 / 145
(Hot chocolate with Two Shots of Espresso)	

*Add non-dairy milk.	30
*Flavors: Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Rose, Cinnamon.	30

COLD SIGNATURES

SPARKLING WATER SOFT DRINKS

ICED LATTE COFFEE MOCHA ICED LATTE TOFFEE NUT ICED LATTE COLD BREW (Single Origin)	100 130 135 105
MATCHA ICED LATTE BLENDED ICED COFFEE CARAMEL ICED COFFEE FRESH BANANA ICED COFFEE SALTED CARAMEL ICED COFFEE	140 100 130 110 130
TOFFEE NUT ICED COFFEE	135
SIGNATURE SPANISH LATTEES	
ORIGINAL LAVENDER	110 120
VANILLA CHOCOLATE	120 120
SHAKES	
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	120
VANILLA SHAKE STRAWBERRY SHAKE	120 120
MANGO SHAKE	120
OREO SHAKE PEANUTBUTTER SHAKE	120 130
LOTUS SHAKE	15:
FRESH JUICES	
ORANGE JUICE	90
LEMONADE JUICE PEACH ICE TEA	90
*Ask about our seasonal juices.	
NORSHEK TEA	
BLACK TEA CHAI LATTE	6 7
FIRE IT UP	7
Ginger, cinnamon & lemon) GREEN TEA MIX	70
(Green tea, fennel, anise & licorice)	
TAKE IT EASY / HERBAL TEA MIX (Chamomile, anise, hibiscus, thyme, caraway & calendula)	7
SMOOTHIES	
STRAWBERRY (Vegan)	110
MANGO (<i>Vegan</i>) GINGER BANANA MANGO	11 <i>(</i> 11
POWER BOOST	14
(Granola, almond banana & peanutbutter) MANGO PASSION (Vegan)	12
SUPER GREEN POWER	12
Spinach, cucumbers & kiwi)	30
SUNRISE SUNSET (Orange juice, apples & strawberries)	12
GREEN GOODNESS (Apples, kiwi & basil)	12
Apparo, new to busin	
CANNED & BOTTLED BEVERAGES	
WATER	20



35

40



CHICKEN PISTACHIO

(Grilled chicken breast on a bed of mashed avocados, crushed pistachios, and honey mustard sauce)

FARMERS EGG Serving Before 3 PM

FARMERS EGG Serving Before 3 PM	
THE OG BREAKFAST (Two sunny side eggs served with oriental sausage, roasted potatoes, cherry tomatoes, mushrooms & freshly toasted French sourdough)	350
EGG BENEDICT (Two poached eggs on English muffin with sautéed spinach covered with hollandaise sauce, served with side salad)	270
HALLOUMI OMELET (Three eggs, halloumi cheese, thyme paste, served with a side salad & freshly toasted French sourdough)	260
SPANISH OMELET (Three eggs, pesto sauce, onions, bell pepper, mushroom, cherry tomato, served with a side & freshly toasted French sourdough)	225
SHAKSHOUKA (Three sunny side up eggs, halloumi cheese, in a chili homemade tomato sauce)	250
EGGS YOUR WAY (Three eggs served sunny side up, scrambled or omelet with a side salad & freshly toasted French sourdough)	210
*Add smoked salmon. *Add pastrami. *Add smoked turkey. *Add sausage.	190 90 70 120
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES Serving Before 3 PM Served with a side of green salad in a ciabatta bread.	
TWO CHEESE PESTO (Grilled halloumi with mozzarella cheese, homemade pesto sauce, tomatoes, lettuce & olives)	270
SUNRISE SANDWICH (Three scrambled egg with feta cheese, avocado and rocket leaves)	240
GRILLED HALLOUMI (With tomatoes, cucumbers, mint leaves & olives)	230
FALAFEL WRAP (With lettuce, baby rocket leaves, carrot, tomato, pickles, tahini sauce in a tortilla bread)	200
SALMON SANDWICH (Smoked salmon, cream cheese, lemon slices, rocket leaves & capers)	360
SOURDOUGH FEAST Serving Before 3 PM Open-faced sandwich served with a side of green salad	
POWER BREAKFAST (Two sunny side up eggs, smoked salmon, baby rocket leaves, cream cheese & avocado)	390
AVOCADO RUSH (Fresh avocado with rocket leaves with soy sauce)	200
SALMON KIWI BLAST (Smoked salmon with radish, capers, spring onions, fresh kiwi slices and orange mustard sauce)	330
GOAT CHEESE APPLE GOODNESS (Goat cheese with fresh apples, caramelized almonds, and honey drizzle)	260

310

BAGELS

Have it in plain or multigrain bagel (extra 15 $\mathcal{E}GP$)

That it in plant of manigrain baget (extra 15 egr)	
MAN'OUSHE	190
(Toasted bagel with an exquisite spread of dry thyme and olive oil,	
served with a creamy labneh, cherry tomatoes, mint & olives)	
CREAM CHEESE (Togeted based with groups change changed covered with	200
(Toasted bagel with cream cheese spread, served with a side of fresh cucumbers, cherry tomatoes, mint & olives)	
a suc of fresh eacumbers, energy tomatoes, min o oncess	
GRILLED CHEESE & PESTO	245
(Toasted bagel with a mix of swiss, cheddar, and mozzarella cheese	
with pesto sauce, lettuce & olives, served with a side salad)	
THENEVA CHEECE	260
TURKEY & CHEESE (Togstad based with smalled turbay melted chases tomatoes	260
(Toasted bagel with smoked turkey, melted cheese, tomatoes, lettuce, pickles and cocktail sauce, served with a side salad)	
terraces, presses and coessian states, served with a state same)	
SALMON & CREAM CHEESE	350
(Toasted bagel with smoked salmon, cream cheese,	
rocket leaves and capers, served with a side salad)	
PEANUT BUTTER (Togeted based with treasure butter strengt begans, because ship could)	200
(Toasted bagel with peanut butter spread, banana, honey & chia seeds)	
HOMEMADE PANCAKES & TOASTS	
TIOMEMADE LANGARES & TOAGTS	
CHOCOLATE BANANA PANCAKE	240
BUTTER & HONEY PANCAKE	210
LOTUS PANCAKE	270
VERY BERRY PANCAKE	230
SALTED CARAMEL FRENCH TOAST	') [()
	250
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce)	230
	230
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce)	230
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce)	240
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS	
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds)	240
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA	
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds)	240
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top)	240
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON	240
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top)	240
WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon,	240
WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with honey drizzle)	240
WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon,	240
WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with honey drizzle)	240
WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with honey drizzle)	240 220 200
WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with honey drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction)	240 220 200
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with honey drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction) GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT	240 220 200
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, boney, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with boney drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction) GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT (Beetroot, goat cheese, boney, orange segments, lettuce, fresh	240 220 200
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with honey drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction) GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT	240 220 200
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, boney, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with boney drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction) GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT (Beetroot, goat cheese, boney, orange segments, lettuce, fresh	240 220 200
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with honey drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction) GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT (Beetroot, goat cheese, boney, orange segments, lettuce, fresh strawberries, caramelized almonds & honey balsamic dressing)	240 220 200 240 310
(Fresh mixed berries with vanilla ice cream and strawberry sauce) WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with honey drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction) GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT (Beetroot, goat cheese, honey, orange segments, lettuce, fresh strawberries, caramelized almonds & honey balsamic dressing) LOADED HOUSE SALAD	240 220 200 240 310
WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, boney, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with boney drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction) GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT (Beetroot, goat cheese, honey, orange segments, lettuce, fresh strawberries, caramelized almonds & boney balsamic dressing) LOADED HOUSE SALAD (Grilled chicken breast, avocado, fusilli pasta, crispy tortilla, lettuce, rocket leaves, sbredded carrots, olive, cheese, cherry tomatoes, corn & lemon mayo dressing)	240 220 200 240 310
WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, honey, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with boney drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction) GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT (Beetroot, goat cheese, boney, orange segments, lettuce, fresh strawberries, caramelized almonds & boney balsamic dressing) LOADED HOUSE SALAD (Grilled chicken breast, avocado, fusilli pasta, crispy tortilla, lettuce, rocket leaves, shredded carrots, olive, cheese, cherry tomatoes, corn & lemon mayo dressing) HIGH PROTEIN SALAD	240 220 200 240 310
WHOLESOME BOWLS HONEY GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, boney, banana, peanut butter & caramelized almonds) SEASONAL GRANOLA (Plain granola, yogurt, chia seeds, with seasonal fruits on top) OATS CINNAMON (Oats, banana, caramelized almonds, chia seeds, cinnamon, coconut flakes and milk topped with boney drizzle) SALADS HALLOUMI FATTOUSH (Nation's favorite – needs no introduction) GOAT CHEESE & BEETROOT (Beetroot, goat cheese, honey, orange segments, lettuce, fresh strawberries, caramelized almonds & boney balsamic dressing) LOADED HOUSE SALAD (Grilled chicken breast, avocado, fusilli pasta, crispy tortilla, lettuce, rocket leaves, sbredded carrots, olive, cheese, cherry tomatoes, corn & lemon mayo dressing)	240 220 200 240 310

SMOKED SALMON AVOCADO	375
(Smoked salmon, lettuce, baby rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, avocado,	
radish, orange segments, capers & homemade orange mustard dressing)	
QUINOA HOUSE SALAD	290
(Quinoa, lettuce, baby rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, orange segments, apple	230
slices, roasted almonds, pomegranates & homemade orange mustard dressing)	
*Add avocado.	75
*Add chicken.	95
*Add smoked salmon.	190
*Add boiled egg.	25
Served with your choice of fries or sweet potato in a cabatta bread.	
CHICKEN PESTO SANDWICH	315
(Grilled chicken breast, mozzarella cheese, pesto sauce, mayonnaise & lettuce)	
CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	290
(Grilled chicken breast, bell pepper, sweet corn, onions, mix cheese	290
& jalapenos in tortilla bread, served with sour cream)	
HONEY CHICKEN AVOCADO	315
(Grilled chicken breast, avocado, lettuce, pickles and home-made honey mustard sauce)	
CHICKEN BBQ	300
(Grilled chicken breast, mozzarella cheese, onions, bell	
pepper, mushroom, corn, BBQ sauce and mayonnaise)	
PULLED BEEF	350
(100 gm shredded beef, mozzarella cheese, mayonnaise,	
onions, mushroom, fresh cream & BBQ sauce)	
BURGERS Serving Starting 3 PM Served with your choice of fries or sweet potato & homemade coleslaw.	
CLASSIC BEEF BURGER	280
(150 gm beef patty, lettuce, tomatoes, onions & cocktail sauce)	
SWISS MUSHROOM BURGER	320
(150 gm beef patty, swiss cheese, fresh mushroom & mayonnaise)	
CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER	280
(Breaded chicken breast, lettuce, pickles, tomatoes, cheddar cheese & thousand island sauce)	
*Add swiss cheese	60
*Add cheddar cheese	50

FOR DESSERTS

Check our display for a selection of fresh desserts and many more...

Get social with us! @dailydose.elgouna

